PADDINGTON

TERRACE
HOUSE

LEGEND

MA-OT1
MA-02
MA-03
MA-04
MA-0O5
MA-06
MA-O7
MA-O8
MA-09
MA-10

0
wr2
wrs

Polished Concrete Floor
Timber Oak

Dulex Off-White
Beaumont Marble
Beaumont Splashback
Beaumont Slab Tile
Mirror

Glass Panel Frosted

Glass Panel Translucent

Steel Plate
Brick Wall Vaneer
Concrete Wall Vaneer

Plasterboard

PAGE
WDOO
WDOT
WDO2
WDO3
WDO0O4
WDO5
WDOG6
WDO7/
WDOS
WDO9
WD10
WD11
WD12

DRAWINGS
Existing Site Plan
Demolition Plans
Basement Plans
Ground Floor Plans
First Floor Plans
Attic Plans

Section

Kitchen Detalls
Ensuite 1 Detalls
Ensuite 2 Detalls
Staircase Detalls

Attic Balcony Detalls

Skylight Detalls

SCALE
NTS
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:.20
1:20, 1:10
1:20, 1:10
1:10
1:20, 1.5
1:20, 1:5
1:5, 1:1

166 Paddington St,
Paddington NSW 2021

Timber Stud

WOT1 Window #

Door #
New Structure —— Hidden Object
Existing Structure  -._- Boundary Line

/L Insulation % Break Line

00 Earth ~-— RCP Wiring
Timber (0 Downlight
Splashback @ Pendant Light
Tiles X Single Switch

- ... Concrete X W Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting

ABBREVIATIONS

ADJ Adjustable

BS Basin

BT Benchtop
CT Cooktop
DW Dishwasher

D Dryer
DWR Drawer
F Fridge

FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
FD Floor Drain

GPO  General Power Outlet

KB Kick Board

M Mixer
MIR Mirror
O Oven
PT Pantry

SH Showerhead

SB Splash Back

SK Skylight

ST Shower Tray

TP Tap

TR Towel Raill

TRH Toilet Roll Holder
wW Washing Machine

fall

EXISTING SITE PLAN

WDOO

ot
NG

DRAWING TITLE

Existing Site Plan

PROJECT:

garage roof

Paddington Terrace House

rear courtyard

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
is copyright and can not be reproduced without written

consent.

Scale NTS

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

Drawn by J Dillon

Drawing No

WDOO



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND
MA-0O1 | Polished Concrete Floor
MA-02 | Timber Oak
MA-03 Dulex Off-White
MA-04| Beaumont Marble
MA-0O5 Beaumont Splashback
MA-O6 Beaumont Slab Tile
MA-O7| Mirror
MA-08 Glass Panel Frosted
L TR w MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent
? L 166 A PADDINGTON ST 15060 L §
. 1200 | 8880 | 4990 L 2030 L D MA-10 | Steel Plate
] B | | | | e | | | @ Brick Wall Vaneer
BALCONY . BALCONY |
\ BEHOW ‘ @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
BED 2 I [ ] L]
B @ Plasterboard
5 BED 1 BATH ‘
- BED 3 _ Timber Stud
i HALL
. ~ \ ‘ WO1  Window #
LJL I STAIRS |
m ‘ = - o . | __r_ Door #
ISP | New Structure —— Hidden Object
Existing Structure  -.- Boundary Line
Insulation /\/ Break Line
@ FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN VAN
WDOT SCALE 1:50 \\/\\\/\\\ Earth --— RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
Splashback ( :> Pendant Light
L 17100 ‘
166A PADDINGTON ST 66 1 | Tiles % Single Switch
, 1200 8880 L 4990 ) 2030 L | < .. Concrete X 2w Two Way Switch
) - i i -_— IDBJOUNDARY.32450 NelgthrS Hlddeﬂ LI htlﬂ
U - BALCONY | Inting
PORCH
- \ ‘ ABBREVIATIONS
LOUNGE LIVING D W . ADJ Adjustable
0 \ BS Basin
5 ‘ BT Benchtop
| CT Cooktop
D g} KITCHEN ‘ DW Dishwasher
D Dryer
ENTRY HALL STAIRS ( | DWR Drawer
— o S T F Fridge
FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
168 PADDINGTON ST FD Floor Drain
GPO  General Power Outlet
KB Kick Board
@ GROUND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN M Mixers
WDOT SCALE 1:50 MIR  Mirror
RED LINE INDICATES DEMOLITION ZONE ST Svetn
antry
1 17100 1 SH Showerhead
L 166A PADDINGTON ST 15060 L SB Splash Back
L 2030 L SK Skylight
: L LS L | | L L T A . | LS L LS LA L | | | : ST Shower Tray
i [ [ D . TP Tap |
TR Towel Rail
‘ TRH  Toilet Roll Holder
: g W Washing Machine
o BASEMENT BASEMENT J -
0 ] = ‘ DRAWING TITLE Demolition Plans
N LAUNDRY
- T | PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
- * |
BASEMENT ek 2 Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
| /| ‘SrA'R”’ ' prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
o T T ' T T : = T T T 7T ' ' T 77 r— drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written
| 168 PADDINGTON ST | consent.
Scale 1:50
Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A
m BASEMENT DEMOLITION PLAN Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No
WDO1 SCALE 1:50



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


CINEMA

s"/ 01 \\
\WDO06 /

BOUNDARY 4555

166A PADDINGTON ST

|| || B PSR 1 o P 1 A IS sy 1 G o
S | N ] o k2 v
7 nevnsoon T T 2l I | BAR PN \
{ CINEMA ROOM Nl | 113 / P H _ H \ o
| J \ { = ﬁ/ r::T ‘F%*% \ - ﬂ
\ | | S R : A |
n | N 1 L 1 T s |
) o | \ XeW_ i/ b Li / h Ni
J \ EX/ 7 A Ao LIVING T .Z<XXBHWL T ﬁéh
: ‘ Xaw [ R T O T [ Y Y, gy
/ . | () i | wic _ |t
o ® ™. o Q) L ) & o e
— Nl ol e b 4l ol o s s " Jyg
! — — ‘
: ]

f// 01 \\\\
\WDO06 /

4550

BOUNDARY 4555

R

168 PADDINGTON ST CONCEALED STRIP LIGHTS

BASEMENT REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

WDO2

03
N

—\

RJ LIVING ONDO SOFA 3 SEATER
PHILADELPHIA COFFEE TABLE
WEST ELM CONSOLE

‘/ 01 \\\
\WDO06 /

4550

2 (O (BOUNDARY 4555

1

BAR
SCALE 1:50
RJ LIVING TANGENT STOOL
15666 ;
166 A PADDINGTON ST
7 7. 77 7~
L o =l L =
S 1 oy e F .
I — il ## % 7::J érj BAR ====
== | H
I - ="
CINEMA ROOM POOL TABLE N =T a 1 [
SRR < e =
] ST E
\ \ W 5 \ '
L [ e |
T

N

: : | :l: T T o LIVING E
O | | | T ]
L | A | | N MA-06| \\\/ C g,
\‘ LI A A1 / o -
\‘ [ 1 e A | ) (m] .,
[ | | et q
s e |7 |l 4 "Hm\‘ﬂ 2 |33 |14 |[15 |16 ||17 ||18 MA-09 s .

{8

MIR

a}
I

BOUNDARY 4555

OUNDARY 32450

[os)

S o1

BOUNDARY 32450

BOUNDARY 4555

168 PADDINGTON ST

LIVING

BASEMENT FURNITURE PLAN

RJ LIVING ONDO SOFA 1 SEATER

02
N

BOUNDARY 32450

' WD06 |

// 01 \\\

BEAUMONT

SPLASHBACK

WASHING MACHINE

DRYER

L SHAPED BAR
HAS VIEWS OF YARD

ACCESS TO YARD
VIA SLIDING DOOR

WDO?2 SCALE 1:50
| 15666 )
1 1
166A PADDINGTON ST
12 12
W 3330 vd 3950 qu 2100 12D 4900 429
L L
| wor R L8
& LJ
CINEMA ROOM 1 1.2 BAR T
DWR | I fH
4 N SR -
\r T\ — ’); owR ;1‘ ﬂ MA-09 %
\ | [ ~
SRR Lo S L A . |BT [MA-O4 o oy
<
| AT LIVING o Q7
S e | o O
a .0
- @ - 1 2 8L H19 }.‘ﬁ Hn H13 Hm H15 ,H,m Y‘v ‘11'8 @ 9 s 4:5
B BT R 0 \V” oL
10 > %
90
1201~ 950 | 840 |
168 PADDINGTON ST
. 830 L 4120 4 1100 4 3500 i 2420 )
120 120
WDO2 SCALE 1:50 BAR DETAILS W/C DETAILS
LIANO Il BASIN MIXER LIANO Il WALL BASIN
LAUNDRY DETAILS BEAUMONT LIANO Il BASIN MIXER
LIANO Il BASIN MIXER SPLASHBACK IKEA STOCKHOLM MIRROR 600MM

MILU HUNG TOILET
VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER

BUSH IN GARDEN PROVIDES PRIVACY
SLIDING DOOR ACCESS

CUSTOM SHELF BUILT INTO WALL ABOVE
TOILET

BOUNDARY 32450

BOUNDARY 4555

OUNDARY 32450

o

\WDO6 |

/01

BOUNDARY 32450

\WDO06 |

LEGEND

MA-O1

MA-02

MA-03

MA-04

MA-0O5

MA-06

MA-O7

MA-O8

MA-09

MA-10

P
wr2
wrs

WOT1

Polished Concrete Floor
Timber Oak

Dulex Off-White
Beaumont Marble

Beaumont Splashback

Beaumont Slab Tile

Mirror

Glass Panel Frosted

Glass Panel Translucent

Steel Plate
Brick Wall Vaneer

Concrete Wall Vaneer

Plasterboard

Timber Stud

Window #

Door #

-« < .. Concrete

New Structure e

Existing Structure

Insulation /\/
Earth —-—
Timber D
Splashback @
X

Tiles

Hidden Object
Boundary Line
Break Line
RCP Wiring
Downlight
Pendant Light
Single Switch

X2\ Two Way Switch

Neighbors Hidden Lighting
ABBREVIATIONS
ADJ Adjustable
BS Basin
BT Benchtop
CT Cooktop
DW Dishwasher
D Dryer
DWR Drawer
F Fridge
FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
FD Floor Drain
GPO  General Power Outlet
KB Kick Board
M Mixers
MIR Mirror
O Oven
PT Pantry
SH Showerhead
SB Splash Back
SK Skylight
ST Shower Tray
TP Tap
TR Towel Rail
TRH Toilet Roll Holder
wW Washing Machine

DRAWING TITLE

Basement Plans

PROJECT:

Paddington Terrace House

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written

consent.

Scale 1:50

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No

WDO2



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


ot
N
LOUNGE / LIVING

BOUNDARY 4555

7777

166A PADDINGTON ST

.

BOUNDARY 4555

OUNDARY 32450

BOUNDARY 32450

RJ LIVING ONDO SOFA 3 SEATER
WEST ELM CONSOLE

RJ LIVING ONDO SOFA 1 SEATER
RJ LIVING STILK COFFEE TABLE

4560

740 2LO

1800

/ 168 PADDINGTON ST

GROUND FLOOR FURNITURE PLAN

WDO3

03
N

SCALE 1:50
17100

OUNDARY 32450

T 1 T"TJT"TW*’:@:” I o Y T
R o e O ) (=2 /
— = I I JL ___ o\
= ) — @% " H .J(.\ //
\. o i ; ] L — T ' | —
\,\ LOUNGE ; A 0 KITCHEN A
] | | LIVING | : | — [ — ! sy
ﬁ | | B —— B ' (T S B S
R S T ew— T~ . _ ] | R | e — - .
| /@/ <£ /@/ i%&\\ | —Gr — == &4 ® BALCONY
_— =T T -~ = [ — _
EBW~ . - - — -~ ® \@
~ - /
N [ - DINING
ENTRY e G &= @\\\\/}D
XeW— o s |[o<qls |lsAlpglle /o |l1o |[n |12 |]1s |[1a |15 || |[17 |8 —
/ / 168 PADDINGTON ST WW
SIS SIS ST S S
Co03 GROUND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
WDO3 SCALE 1:50
] 17100 |
T SEELT S e S ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' :
. i e 5 PA i
/ e J D ¢ T I = I P — /
= =l = -
= = —
MA-09)] LOUNGE = | = KITCHEN
EWO3 LIVING % H PT H\ 1 Y T
2 B M L N W ) Eﬁ H | | | L S I S
2 s & :w@lﬁ@kﬁﬁ CCE:\\/‘;E A0S BALCONY
E= upP I |
/ AL, T
= 1 N 0 0
“ Eamnigal
uP DINING - -
o sty -

[

KITCHEN DETAILS

EAMES PLYWOOD DINING CHAIR
CUSTOM DINING TABLE 760X1520
RJ LIVING TANGENT STOOL

)

e,

4080 O asse P e 12

17— BOUNDARY 4555

166A PADDINGTON ST

.

...

BOUNDARY 32450

BOUNDARY 4555

BOUNDARY 32450

////// oA .‘ /

180 830

720

ENTRY

O1

0

LEGEND

MA-O1

MA-02

MA-03

MA-04

MA-0O5

MA-06

MA-O7

MA-O8

MA-09

MA-10

P
wr2
wrs

WOT1

Polished Concrete Floor

Timber Oak
Dulex Off-White

Beaumont Marble

Beaumont Splashback

Beaumont Slab Tile

Mirror

Glass Panel Frosted

Glass Panel Translucent

Steel Plate

Brick Wall Vaneer

Concrete Wall Vaneer

Plasterboard

Timber Stud

Window #

Door #

New Structure - Hidden Object
Existing Structure - .- Boundary Line

/L Insulation /\/ Break Line

00 Earth ~ RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
Splashback @ Pendant Light
Tiles ¥ Single Switch
Concrete X2\ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting

ABBREVIATIONS

ADJ Adjustable

BS Basin

BT Benchtop

CT Cooktop

DW Dishwasher

D Dryer

DWR Drawer

F Fridge

FFL Finish Floor Level

FCL Finish Ceiling Level

FD Floor Drain

GPO  General Power Outlet

KB Kick Board

M Mixers

MIR Mirror

O Oven

PT Pantry

SH Showerhead

SB Splash Back

SK Skylight

ST Shower Tray

TP Tap

TR Towel Rail

TRH Toilet Roll Holder

wW Washing Machine

o

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

WDO3

@

SCALE 1:50

? :é
= ST = I ST o
= . ot s A Cel e
5‘ s v “ e ]
MA-09 I T = S S -
gi H . ‘a ) N :AM ; . s ,'A ;
W3 S e AT
. = B
LIVING UL O o S
I ‘ )l |I‘I'§E B 1‘ | ~‘ ’ s A‘ A« ik
B BALCONY o
. o ~
SRR ®
S N
‘MAO>‘ — — e e A e e e e s e e A‘A“‘d" =l
[ | A“‘A v"
m @P AAAAAAAAA T T
DOS AT A e e e e e s T ‘jv - 'AA . AA ‘
(?27 ERCEAR SO NS L ISR SRR T | 1 | S . S R !/ m
6 ;sé/g/
1

KITCHEN DETAILS

LIANO Il PULL OUT SINK MIXER

BEAUMONT SPLASHBACK

FISHER PAYKKEL INTEGRATED REFRIGERATOR
FISHER PAYKEL RANGEHOOD 900MM

FISHER PAYKEL COOKTOP

GALLEY KITCHEN WITH YARD VIEW
WALK-IN PANTRY WITH OPEN SHELVING

BOUNDARY 32450

DRAWING TITLE

Ground Floor Plans

PROJECT:

Paddington Terrace House

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written

consent.

Scale 1:.50

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No

WDO3



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


BOUNDARY 4555

166A PADDINGTON ST

BOUNDARY 4555

BOUNDARY 32450

BOUNDARY 4555

OUNDARY 32450

m

BOUNDARY 4555

(N N N — = =g -
=l ™ @ =l
o ) @ NG BALCONY
— ~ - <P s CP ~
/CD CD\ — : o, (@) == - :
= \ = XW=X‘<\ | S l &~ oY
| : '\ g BATH : J g‘fi#? ENSUITE . / ‘
| %% P Q@ 0 e | - /
\ BED 1 \- HLWE 3 i ¥ — H — I ;D \,\ X
/// \\\\ ] » \ — \ i N =
01 I \ Xy $ L CB‘\‘/ — ® =] ) \-\ —
\WDO6 / [\ . D HALLWAY : ‘ ) BED 2 N
v b \
‘ | o (ue) , } G- =% D
| \ \ o _
e | XEW—" 1<Tl2- s |[o<ls . [leA135006 A [0 [ln |12 ||i ||u s e |7 e Xew X L=
| | L,,,l,,,,l,,J %,,,Ti,,,,J N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N K
i 168 PADDINGTON ST CONCEALED STRIP LIGHTS
WDO0O4 SCALE 1:50
L 17100 L
166A PADDINGTON ST
vod. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ) = Y MA-08 BALCONY MA-08 GH) N 4
BED 1 o4 = © @ 09 _/
- 8 || o I
KOALA PADDINGTON KING SIZE BED I R o N :@
ﬁ%ﬂ ) BATH MAS D, Ensume
WO5 o BAlR o N T B e A\
[ O} — - BEDT -~ HALLWAY — - %
| WDO06 | o8 B . N
@ BED 2
,,,,, up MA-09
- - & W1
s 1|2 4 1ls ‘veA -'-7l.ﬁﬂ "Q'H‘ mﬂﬂ‘ﬂmH Bﬂ '14*'.15& "16] ‘,7l 1% LT T T T T T T e T
168 PADDINGTON ST
BED 2
@ FIRST FLOOR FURNITURE PLAN KOALA PADDINGTON KING SIZE BED
WDO0O4 SCALE 1:50
BATH DETAILS
CAROMA ELVIRE FREE STANDING A
BATHTUB 1700MM L ¢
LIANO Il BATH MIXER i
LIANO Il SHOWER MIXER 166A PADDINGTON ST 240
LIANO Il ABOVE COUNTER BASIN 400MM 1200 240 3410 120 50p0 19 2750 230 4525 /. 2015 ZH0
MILU HUNG TOILET }r
—_— 7 7 7 -
Sﬁi' gggﬁc% g:illél_ll_\lF()BASPHECF)eVI\_'/(E)RL DHEERAD 3 %////m%%///////////////////////////////////////////////////% g Y %
| Z ! % fi sH M Iﬁq M
BEAUMONT TILES HEATED TOWEL RAIL ~Ma-09 1D ® MA-08 BALCONY MA-08 ©
iz < : wos. = >
TOILET, VANITY AND BATH/SHOWER o A = i -~ , V , J|  [MA-06]
SEPARATED FOR MULTI USE PURPOSE $ = o f///////////////% f//% ~ l%l = ., % &
WINDOW #06 FROSTED FOR PRIVACY ) ?% ) BATH = 5 e RS , Ensure &
— L2 0| “EONDVIVL, DTSNV, EOLOMO WMV, DOVOVRD & SVRO000N = T ©
/01 —5 g AN B
* — BED 1 - T -~ HALLWAY = RERRRE o
\WDO06 O = < -
N 8 pos . = g L. 4] 9
BED 1 DETAILS = = RED 2 5
(@]
CUSTOM SLIDING CUPBOARD JOINERY of || e (=) Ma-08 S0
DOU BLE FRENCH DOORS LEAD TO N~ ! _— = = :E - - - — - @ 11»‘2,5,,'3»3 "AH' §E ¢6if..7ﬂ »ysﬁ "9‘» '1’Oﬂ-‘wlﬂx12ﬂ 1~3ﬂ ‘14&:15&' :161; 17H '1% AT L] ( [Q\!
AL CONY e o g W & £ B - R e S0
%4? 3410 139 750 | 4120 ( 2110 1;9 4790 )
168 PADDINGTON ST
ENSUITE DETAILS

O1

FIRST FLOOR FLOOR PLAN

o

SCALE 1:50

REECE FREE STANDING BASIN 530X530

LIANO Il BATH MIXER
LIANO Il SHOWER MIXER
MILU HUNG TOILET

PARISI TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD
VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER

ENSUITE HAS 2337MM FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOW

ON-LOOKING YARD
WINDOW #09 FROSTED
CUSTOM CORNER SHELF

FOR PRIVACY

OUNDARY 32450

m

BOUNDARY 32450

LEGEND

MA-O1

MA-02
MA-03
MA-04
MA-0O5
MA-06
MA-O7
MA-O8
MA-0O9

Mirror

Polished Concrete Floor
Timber Oak

Dulex Off-White
Beaumont Marble

Beaumont Splashback

Beaumont Slab Tile

Glass Panel Frosted

Glass Panel Translucent

MA-10

P
wr2
wrs

WOT1

Steel Plate

Brick Wall Vaneer

Concrete Wall Vaneer

Plasterboard

Timber Stud

Window #

Door #

New Structure

Existing Structure

Insulation
Earth
Timber

Splashback

Tiles

-« < .. Concrete

Hidden Object
--- Boundary Line
/\/ Break Line
-~ RCP Wiring

) Downlight
@ Pendant Light
X

Single Switch
X2\ Two Way Switch

Neighbors Hidden Lighting
ABBREVIATIONS
ADJ Adjustable
BS Basin
BT Benchtop
CT Cooktop
DW Dishwasher
D Dryer
DWR Drawer
F Fridge
FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
FD Floor Drain
GPO  General Power Outlet
KB Kick Board
M Mixers
MIR Mirror
O Oven
PT Pantry
SH Showerhead
SB Splash Back
SK Skylight
ST Shower Tray
TP Tap
TR Towel Rail
TRH Toilet Roll Holder
wW Washing Machine

DRAWING TITLE

First Floor Plans

PROJECT:

Paddington Terrace House

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written

consent.

Scale 1:50

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

Drawn by J Dillon

Drawing No

WDO0O4



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND

MA-0O1| Polished Concrete Floor

MA-02 Timber Oak

MA-03 Dulex Off-White

MA-04 Beaumont Marble
MA-0O5 Beaumont Splashback
MA-06 Beaumont Slab Tile
MA-O7  Mirror

MA-O8 | Glass Panel Frosted

MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent

MA-10 Steel Plate

@ Brick Wall Vaneer

166A PADDINGTON ST

BOUNDARY 4555
BOUNDARY 4555

L : : : : : : : : : : : : I BOUNDARY '32450
DESK ' EJLJTT Bl -
-© o
= P e | Concrete Wall Vaneer
T 7‘ | ENSUITE ‘
. | S I e N i e -
- == B N = / | @3 Plasterboard
- \ & o N I e s A
- . OH@ == = r— =/ \ |
S } OFFICE - — [N e [ | I : 1
- | ! : i d . i i X— " — BALCONY — .
TN . | _ | \, o1\ Timber Stud
\WDO06 | | | , I HALLWAY , ( _ \WDO06 /
~ . S - - i ~ WO1  Window #
- i owych MASTER BEDROOM
| 7:77 7777777 N . , ‘ ' | _ ] . J
TTWL JWL JL JT AR | Door #

BOUNDARY 32450

CONCEALED STRIP LIGHTS

| 168 PADDINGTON ST ' New Structure ——— Hidden Object
Existing Structure - .- Boundary Line
Co03 ATTIC REFLECTED CEILING PLAN VA Insulation | BreakLine
WDO5 SCALE 1:50 7 Earth ~ -~ RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
L 1560 L Splashback P Pendant Light
Tiles ¥ Single Switch
166A PADDINGTON ST
: Concrete ¥ 2\ Two Way Switch
. o - ::OUNDARY.32450 Neighbors Hidden Lighting
OFFICE ' o DESK - ® ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ MA-09
| o P o % - w2
EAMES PLYWOOD DINING CHAIR | o = L ‘ ABBREVIATIONS
= o e ADJ  Adjustable
L 0 BS Basin
o == - L s S o = MA-09 B
o Iy } } i P AN WG I N “ BAL CONY ya 01\ BT BenchtOIO
/01 L] B | S B e - — — — —
WDO06 | - OFFICE D15 T HALLWAY . WDO6 | CT CFDOktOp
~ o E . _ | N~ DW  Dishwasher
‘ —~ § MASTER BI?:DROOM ‘ D Dryer
FLJ 7777777 7777777777777ij 5 MA_O‘] DWR Drawer
| D T T T I T - F Fridge
| ' ' T ST TS ' ' T r_ FFL Finish Floor Level
| FCL Finish Ceiling Level
| 168 PADDINGTON ST | FD Floor Drain
GPO  General Power Outlet
MASTER BEDROOM KB Kick Board
02 ATTIC FURNITURE PLAN KOALA PADDINGTON KING SIZE BED M Mixers
WDO5 SCALE 1:50 MIR Mirror
ENSUITE DETAILS O Oven
CAROMA ELVIRE FREE STANDING L 1560 L PT Pantry
12 12 12 1
ElAAL"thEA??_IO&"&ER | : 2354 20 2536 29 1000 , 2750 20 2000 29 3990 20 SH ghfwﬁrgeakd
LIANO Il SHOWER MIXER 166A PADDINGTON ST SB plash Bac
LIANO Il ABOVE COUNTER BASIN 400MM SK Skylight
MILU HUNG TOILET 2| 240 ST Shower Tray
PARISI TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD of 5 L LS L LN L LSS LSS L 2
VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER N @ TP Tap
ol jir - i
BEAUMONT TILES HEATED TOWEL RAIL @ DESK 5 @ S TR Toyvel Rail
i L S TRH Toilet Roll Holder
DOUBLE SHOWER ’ N T = , ,
OPEN PLAN ALLOWING FOR DIRECT ] o WK = r 3 W Washing Machine
ACCESS ) |
© - NN i .
3 | Y VAN Y, N < i i va0o| DRAWING TITLE Attic Plans
‘// 0*1 \\\\ @ ,C\) AT BALC 8NY Ve 01 \\\\
woos 8 OFFICE OHALLWAY T T B o o o - | N PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
OFFICE DETAILS | g T MASTER BEDROOM I . . . . .
CUSTOM CUPBOARD JOINERY FIT TO | = ow DQ not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on Site
SLANT OF ROOF | T T T T Eaaanbd® B L o prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
CUSTOM FLOATING DESK 650)(5550 L ‘8, L | I I ||| I —_— B R B B B P B BN NN -E- K- B R R R R N N R S R R R R o (\lg . . . . . . . . . . . . BOUNDApy3.2450_ draW|ngS Or the fabrlcat|on Of CompOﬂeﬂtS Thls draW|ng
120 5536 120 3880 . 1240 120 3990 IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written
g “ P 7 consent.
| 168 PADDINGTON ST
Scale 1:.50
Date 04/12/22 True North
o1 ATTIC FLOOR PLAN s Tom AL I wArOROBE lssue A
WDO5 SCALE 1:50 WARDROBE UNIT 500X2000 . :
U FLOOR TO CEILING SLIDING DOOR ACCESS TO Drawn by J Dillon Drawmg NO
BALCONY

UNINTERRUPTED VIEWS OF YARD

WDOS5



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND
m MA-O1 Polished Concrete Floor
Of SECTION MA-02 Timber Oak
WDO6 SCALE 1:20
v MA-03 Dulex Off-White
MA-04 Beaumont Marble
ECL 59.61W MA-0O5 Beaumont Splashback
MA-0O6 Beaumont Slab Tile
IEIE:: 22217; MA-O7  Mirror
K MA-O8 | Glass Panel Frosted
~ MA-09 | Glass Panel Translucent
250MM TRANSPARENT SLIDING
DOORS MA-09 MA-10 @ Steel Plate
15SMM TOUGHENED GLASS PANEL 15MM TIMBER FLOOR BOARDS @ Brick Wall Vaneer
| 25MM FLOOR JOIST
o @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
MASTER BEDROOM il WT3  Plasterboara
\ \ % OFF CE % Timber Stud
es | ¥
\ \ /\ . I WO1  Window #
(KK 5 3255 1| 310 310 310 310 310 310 620 460 | 520 1%
FFL 56.53W [ N | O I RN O N \ > NI D S U S N L S UL I S i o e e —— 7z Door #
FCL 56.46¥ |
| = | IR0 B 3410
g |4 — New Structure —— Hidden Object
== Q 7.
CELING LEVEL HAS = | : 7N Existing Structure - .— Boundary Line
FLUSH FINISH = . | /L Insulation /\/ Break Line
15MM TIMBER FLOOR BOARDS = 1T KL -
25MM FLOOR JOIST ~ 1 H > O Earth -~ RCP Wiring
Wil = || BED 1 508 | Z Timber ) Downlight
MA-09 = a |
BED 2 = HALLWAY | L 8 Splashback @ Pendant Light
—= ©) .
; { = 5 ] Z Tiles % Single Switch
% 1N g < .. Concrete X2\ Two Way Switch
% I Neighbors Hidden Lighting
= 8225 8525 8525 8225 i
FFL 5361V & : N e e et re e e ] ISR [ S S N ABBREVIATIONS
FCL 53.54V I i / ADJ Adjustable
| |k BS Basin
| BT Benchtop
1 | m CT  Cooktop
SEALED POLISHED CONCRETE FLOOR 11 DW Dishwasher
11 15MM TIMBER FLOOR BOARDS D Dryer
1 25MM FLOOR JOIST DWR Drawer
MA-09 TH F Fridge
i o FFL Finish Floor Level
i o FCL Finish Ceiling Level
NS MA-09 O GPO  General Power Outlet
LIANO Il PULL OUT SINK I a KB Kick Board
MIXER M Mixers
00 MIR  Mirror
CUSTOM DINING TABLE ~ L 1T lowr . @ Oven
760X1520 ‘ ‘ | I Ii | I
| ‘ | | owR ‘ | PT Pantry
I G Ii ; T SH Showerhead
| I [P | H SB Splash Back
FFL 50.34¥ - I ML - , N SK Skylight
FCL 50.27V \ - ] | | i i ST Shower Tray
FCL 50.20¥ I = — ave :
g - AR | = = TR Towel Rall
= = — = = TRH  Toilet Roll Holder
= et ] = = - W Washing Machine
% / = 1 L b = = DRAWING TITLE Section
MA-09 = BAR = e = | = CINEMA ROOM = PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
= = (Y = L - = = . | o |
KEA STOCKHOLM = e N = i = = DQ not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions Qn Site
MIRROR 600MM -~ I = ~ = prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
e 4 = — =l drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
LIANO Il WALL BASIN %j i D L = SEALED POLISHED CONCRETE FLOOR %i Is copyright and can not be reproduced without written
LIANO Il BASIN MIXER H§< ‘ | &% <[ — i H = = consent.
— = o JDWR il - = = = SRR
= ow iz = |l = = Scale 120
MILU HUNG TOILET "‘\‘ — = o = = | = § Date 04/12/22 True North
FFL 47.07V i — ; A /  ] g‘f A L,J HH — L,AJ =] , — — =] S— - | A j , . — , 4 § AN ssue A
EEL 4700' . ) . 4 . 4 4 q ) A . B ;‘A » N ,, ) A : . 1« IE ; ‘,, é:’ ; . E 4 . L 44 . el . L 4 . 4 ; A . ;4 ~ ‘ : L 4 5 . o n j N Drawn by J Di”on Drawing NO
CUSTOM SHELF BUILT INTO W D o 6
WALL ABOVE TOILET FLOATING STAIR 4120X1050



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND

660

3230

2470

100,

MA-0O1| Polished Concrete Floor
FISHER & PAYKEL COOKTOP 600 MA-O2 Timber Oak
L ‘ 5425 L MA-03 Dulex Off-White
MA-04 Beaumont Marble
L 900 L 585 600 1200 ] 900 L 1240 ]
“ 7 L 5685 L MA-O5 Beaumont Splashback
20
w 2045 2? 00, 600, 300, 218 L 115 20 880 | 500 | 200 0 MA-06 Beaumont Slab Tile
40 1 .
M5, 225, 160 40 340 L 1480 . 280 MA-O7 | Mirror
- ¥ ¥ MA-0O8 Glass Panel Frosted
‘ ¥
EEESQSRF;A%EKEL INTEGRATED @%L iiiiii % 9 &5 g s i@i oo s e s A R MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent
~— F I BT ;% T c < _JJJ] MA-10 | Steel Plate
— i 0 gy i LIANO Il PULL OUT SINK MIXER
= fo2 yoy | | | | | | oy @ Brick Wall Vaneer
= ~ 0 1] A 1 BWF\) \ o
o N~
= S al @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
= | | | |
DWR
| S @3 Plasterboard
T 777‘1 i o % g::::::::::::::::::::::::::J | i | i g
ebommmmeeeed lIBs | > | || ' DWR | Timber Stud
H\ Il i o o I | 1] ] | o
S | i i i | || 1 |
MARBLE BENCHTOPS 2 L_DWR&DW#me | i | | < WO01  Window #
7777777777 e | n n |
Il | ] S N N | N
BT \ | - T
L I | A 3 KB % Door #

m KITCHEN PLAN @ ELEVATION 1 New structure —— Hidden Object
WDO7 SCALE 1:20 a0, | 790 | 600 | 500 15 WDO7 SCALE 1:10 Existing Structure  -.- Boundary Line
1 1 - Insulation /\/ Break Line
| R o
q 0 Earth - RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
Splashback ( : | Pendant Light
FISHER PAYKKEL INTEGRATED FISHER & PAYKKEL INTEGRATED OVEN FISHER PAYKEL RANGEHOOD 900MM LIANO Il PULL OUT SINK MIXER Tiles >< Smgle Switch
REFRIGERATOR AND MICROWAVE 900
-+ < - Concrete 2/ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting
) 2740 |
W W ABBREVIATIONS
L 900 L 1186 L 1200 ] 200 : 1240 : ;200 00 S 1240 wL ADJ  Adjustable
BS Basin
T = Il 17— — — — — — T T T T T T I e e N -1 e R = A S S | BT Benchtop
| || i | | i i | CT Cooktop
2 & o DW  Dishwasher
| ADJ  ADJ ADJ ADJ ADJ | ADJ ADJ | ADJ ADJ D Dryer
s s [ . S = e ﬁ::::::i:::::j::::::::::ﬁ::::::::::::j e < [ = S i e DWR Drawer
| 1 3 (MA-02 | [MA-02 n MA-02]| MA-02 1 | 3 | ? FFL F!n!sh quc?r Level
MA-03 || i | | i | | FCL Finish Ceiling Level
- i# Fﬂjﬁi F# 1 . FD Floor Drain
\ i | il | ‘ GPO  General Power Outlet
- FRIDGE RECESS 3 i | | |ADJ ADJ | _ | o g KB Kick Board
| s ™ i } } I e s e | Q ™ .
| | | ‘ S = M Mixers
| ADJ ADJ | | il | | ADJ .
Sl S R ———————— 31 | | i MA-03 | I N N B MIR Mirror
| | | . IMA-03 | | N .
| | | | 1 e ——— = = - ADJ ADJ g O Oven
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ } } ‘ O 0600 F:::::::::::::::::::::::E::::::::::::::q %
| GPO | 3 1 IMA-02 R - ImMA-02] | | | S T :Entry head
| ADJ ADJ | | . | ] | o SH owerhea
| | *::::::::::;::::::::::::::::::::::::::;‘ | | | | | gr | AP:Jii SB SplaSh Back
h i : T j SK  Skylight
| i - i | Gpo] ADJ o ADJ ] ig iggwer Tray
| i ® MA-02 2 [ ] | | | N i o,
| ! MA-O ] | | | | | ? A TR Towel Rail
| g s S e e e e . | o | " 1454 TRH  Toilet Roll Holder
= O -00-000000—0- < T8l ] W Washing Machine
| | — — ADJ ADJ ] T 9 . .
| : | | 3 g SB o .
| | GPO = GPO| | o | s PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
| | | = |
2 CT AD.J ADJ - N ] TP Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
| | thfiffij Hﬁj‘ijijiji ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ — —‘fﬂ ————————= — ,77777‘77 —— — B e EL EEEEE— 1 3] e . 2 5 | prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
| | | DWR g 1|l | | | S0 1 drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
o It S D . < DWR | is copyright and can not be reproduced without written
~ e - = ol | N N R
| ) Y g St ] n ~ | & | B ﬁ consent.
| | | g ] | T I N N ¢ A i
« ADJ  Dwr  ° AD ADJ ADJ ADJADJ  ADJ ° ADJ . % DWR u Scale 110. 1:20
| B 7 t::::::j:j 5 e = s i I A ] @ 7 ‘::::::::3 L9 N s : ’ e
| | |1 1 | | | | T g Date 04/12/22 True North
| | o i < N | o | ‘ i
2 I ] 2 3 | o Issue A
waos | me DWR | w1 oy e DWR | | .
KB o o Y I g B Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No
900 L 585 1 600 1 1200 1 900 1 1240 1 200 540 T6()1 1000 T6()7 580 1 300 TL
5425 !

WDO7

WDO7 SCALE 1:10 WDO7 SCALE 1:10

@ ELEVATION 2 @ SECTION
\woo? / NG



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND

f 2990 f MA-01 Polished Concrete Floor
WL 120 ThQ 990 TL 2750 TL 120 WL MA-02 Timber Oak
120 , 1000 wL 950 wL 1700 100, 120 MA-03 Dulex Off-White
L L MA-04 Beaumont Marble
O
; VASSAAAAASASAASAARAAASAASANRAAASAANSAMAANAANN 5 MA-05| Beaumont Splashback
J 2 WALL REDUCED FROM 240 TO 100 TO FIT
ol T BATHTUB MA-06 Beaumont Slab Tile
) — MA-07| Mirror
DOUBLE SHOWER = =
g — TP 2 MA-08 Glass Panel Frosted
% @ E§ 3 MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent
A —
1 = M MA-10 = Steel Plate
S — ( : ) =
N = =
A" 1
T % =~ @ Brick Wall Vaneer
T == ] @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
m ENSUITE 1 PLAN 1 M o
h—" wDO08 /
Wbos SCALE 110 2 = D o A ED t@g Plasterboard
Q Q N (02 - ®)
= Timber Stud
N
=
R ~ M fos WO1  Window #
S — ~ T
— O
il == m =) 2 Door #
S = == T
N T~ T~
A =) he—"
I s SH s
) ) o 9 New Structure —— Hidden Object
@) D =N g 00
~ % TRH % Existing Structure - .- Boundary Line
e — N L e — N .
= — It — ) Insulation W Break Line
O = = .
3 - ASMSARAAAAANRASAAAAAANNSAANMNAAAANV RSN ANMY) 8 WY Earth - RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
1%? 980 ﬁ 79 | 370 490, 180 110 200 | 170 | 870 , 170, 210 Splashback @ Pendant Light
| 120, 1000 | 890 | 1610 | 250 120, Tiles X Single Switch
-+ < - Concrete 2/ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting
@ ELEVATION 1 @ ELEVATION 2
WDO08 SCALE 1:20 WDO8 SCALE 1:20 ABBREVIATIONS
ADJ Adjustable
N S BS Basin
S § = e - T N BT Benchtop
< o
LS PSSO CT Cooktop
o I DW Dishwasher
O O
Ml BEAUMONT SLAB TILE D Dryer
PARISI TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD T T DWR Drawer
= F Fridge
. ° . IKEA STOCKHOLM MIRROR 600MM FEL Einish Floor Level
0 © FCL Finish Ceiling Level
S 3 7 ~ - FD Floor Drain
AN I SHOWER MIXER 3 N B GPO  General Power Outlet
T ol g LIANO Il BATH MIXER KB Kick Board
I W A B 3 LIANO Il ABOVE COUNTER BASIN 400MM M M!xers
Q o | LIANO Il BATH MIXER &7 oy S MIR Mirror
CAROMA ELVIRE FREE STANDING - 3 CAROMA ELVIRE FREE STANDING 7 T O Oven
BATHTUB 1700MM © § BATHTUB 1700MM R S % PT Pantry
- o - 7 St SH Showerhead
L L 1L L | N &L L SB Splash Back
SK Skylight
} 1000 } 950 ) 1700 Tfi ?1% 760 : &8 f 230 f ST Shower Tray
} 3750 | / 760 , 600 705 | TP Tap
} 2146 | TR Towel Rall
TRH Toilet Roll Holder
wW Washing Machine
@ ELEVATION 3 . o @ ELEVATION 4 °
WDO08 SCALE 1:20 . o 6 | wbDO0s SCALE 1:20 DRAWING TITLE Ensuite 1 Details
WL WL 400 | 640 , 400 [ 894 I 880 WL

- B g T PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
N - - o= % § Aﬁ(jgﬁ WATER RESISTANT p,
ot ™ ~ASTERBOARD ) ) . . .
< < WA e o Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
S 3 S 9 prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
N N drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
il n B PARIS|I TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD - IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written
consent.
IKEA STOCKHOLM MIRROR 600MM S 440 - o
© < <
O o0 0
L8 Scale 1110, 1:.20
o 1 &
) R 4 o+ 3 0 0 Date 04/12/22 True North
— e\
LIANO Il BATH MIXER 1 08% 7o op HANO T SHOWER MIXER 0 Issue A
~ I <t
LIANO Il ABOVE COUNTER BASIN 400MM 7 ot S Go] T i D . I Dil 5 . N
I )
S e GEBERIT SIGMA 20 FLUSH BUTTON L0 rawin O
VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER o QL & = J rawn oy lon 9
(I; S I || N | | - o . |
MILU HUNG TOILET % F===="3fF=fF====-1 |
o I N § MILU HUNG TOILET § ™ /
ol R
o vl
i | | i A N —

| 250 | 1610 | 350 | 370 179} 980
7 T

688 | 1443 10137
il
2146

L

J

—_
~— =0

WDOS



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


LEGEND

] 2495 |

MA-0O1| Polished Concrete Floor

. 240 526 L 644 L 845 240

L
w 1 1 :
1010 1? 197 . 10, 365 308 10 MA-02 Timber Oak

N L MA-03 Dulex Off-White

PN R

240
240

MA-04 Beaumont Marble

340

L ox ‘ ‘ I , O MA-O5| Beaumont Splashback

LIANO I| SHOWER MIXER . SH — GEBERIT SIGMA 20 FLUSH BUTTON MA-06| B t Slab Til
TRH T VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER eaumon a e

<]
|
L

300

689

o MILU HUNG TOILET MA-O7 | Mirror
PARISI TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD MA-08  Glass Panel Frosted

940

MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent

v MA-10 Steel Plate
@ ISOMETRIC @ Brick Wall Vaneer

1530

700

1 D WDO9 SCALE 1110 @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
O
Plasterboard
Z FD o W3
L4 V% o~ % . Timber Stud
WOT Window #
ENSUITE
TP
0l REECE FREE STANDING BASIN Door #
M 530X530
0 MIZU PRIFT MK FLOOSAMT%UQQEE g New Structure — Hidden Object
/ Existing Structure - .- Boundary Line
/ .
1 // %/%2%2% % Insulation /\/ Break Line
/
o o 00 Earth - RCP Wiring
N s
s Timber ) Downlight
\ T~ / /
| CUSTOM SLIDING CORNER //// 0 ’ Splashback @ Pendant Light
o © CUPBOARD UNIT N T
= 5 0 S iles Single Switch
m ENSUITE 2 PLAN w A . Sing |
WDO9 SCALE 1:10 1 NI - - .. Concrete X2/ Two Way Switch
< 7 S 0 . . . .
) = g // o Neighbors Hidden Lighting
4 - s // s
PV //
S s
S A 3 ABBREVIATIONS
/ 7S o
= AR ADJ  Adjustable
] Y IIa BS Bas
MIZU DRIFT MK2 FLOOR MOUNTED BATH I I I IS asin
MIXER O N BT Benchtop
/ /
REECE FREE STANDING BASIN 530X530 g // 0 CT Cooktop
P DW Dishwasher
y y D Dryer
g g DWR Drawer
F Fridge
FFL Finish Floor Level
/\ WL 2015 WL FCL Finish Ceiling Level
02 ELEVATION 1 . . . FD Floor Drain
WDO09 SCALE 1110 f . . H f GPO  General Power Outlet
L : L KB Kick Board
o o . M Mixers
MIR Mirror
B O Oven
S PT Pantry
SH Showerhead
1 — SB Splash Back
PARIS| TONDO CEILING SHOWER HEAD SK Skylight
ST Shower Tray
TP Tap
TR Towel Rall
TRH Toilet Roll Holder
wW Washing Machine
= DRAWING TITLE Ensuite 2 Detaills
PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing

2720

T ? IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written
LIANO Il SHOWER MIXER consent.

) Scale 1:10

- 5 Date 04/12/22 True North
O GEBERIT SIGMA 20 FLUSH BUTTON

o € |Issue A

™ VIRTU CIRCIT TOILET PAPER HOLDER

1 Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No

MILU HUNG TOILET

480

WDO9



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


16

13

14

15

17

18

| 4360

4460

WD10 SCALE 1:20

m STAIRCASE PLAN
NG

N
\\‘
\\
! =
T =
:
;\\ L | N
| 1| X
; =
| 1 X
| X
L\\\‘ ‘ | \ AR
\ :
\
U \ |
\
| \
N ‘ | 8
\ N
L \
L | ‘ |
\
L \
~ | ‘ |
\
| \
N ‘ |
|
| \
N ‘ |
|
| \
\\\‘\ ‘
L \
L | ‘ |
|
L \
\\\‘\ ‘
| \
~ \ ‘
| \
\\\‘\
\
~ |
\
\
|
|
FINISHED OAK WOOD BALUSTRADE
TAN STAINLESS STEEL STAIR L\\‘
@ STAIRCASE ISOMETRIC
WD10 SCALE 1:20

| or ]

X
182

4Q

WD10

Ig, : )
\
ﬁ
ﬁ N
ﬁ
ﬁ N
ﬁ N
EI \
ﬁ
:
ﬁ
ﬁ
ﬁ
ﬁ
ﬁ
ﬁ
ﬁ
:

WDI10 SCALE 1:20

S o5 STAIRCASE SECTION

HANDRAIL MOULD REBATE INTO
CONCRETE WALL

WD10 SCALE 1:5

03 HANDRAIL ISOMETRIC DETAIL

@ STAIRCASE SECTION DETAIL

900

SCALE 1:5

1
25 20

[

X
00

210
5

]

|

1

1
72

10
)

17

WD10 SCALE 1:5

@ FRONT ELEVATION DETAIL

210

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

3198

WD10 SCALE 1:20

m STAIRCASE FRONT ELEVATION

TAN STEEL WALL MOUNTED STRINGER

LEGEND

MA-0O1| Polished Concrete Floor

MA-02 Timber Oak

MA-03 Dulex Off-White

MA-04 Beaumont Marble
MA-0O5 Beaumont Splashback
MA-06 Beaumont Slab Tile
MA-O7  Mirror

MA-O8 | Glass Panel Frosted

MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent

MA-10 Steel Plate

@ Brick Wall Vaneer

@ Concrete Wall Vaneer

@ Plasterboard

Timber Stud

WOT1 Window #

Door #

TAN STAINLESS STEEL STAIR

WD10 SCALE 1:5

04 ISOMETRIC STAIR DETAIL

New Structure - Hidden Object
Existing Structure  -.- Boundary Line

U Insulation % Break Line

00 Earth - RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
Splashback P Pendant Light
Tiles X Single Switch

< .. Concrete X2\ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting

ABBREVIATIONS

ADJ Adjustable

BS Basin

BT Benchtop
CT Cooktop
DW Dishwasher

D Dryer
DWR Drawer
F Fridge

FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
FD Floor Drain

GPO  General Power Outlet

KB Kick Board

M Mixers
MIR Mirror
O Oven
PT Pantry

SH Showerhead

SB Splash Back

SK Skylight

ST Shower Tray

TP Tap

TR Towel Rail

TRH Toilet Roll Holder

wW Washing Machine
DRAWING TITLE Staircase Details
PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site
prior commencement of any work, the preparation of
drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing
IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written
consent.

Scale 1:5, 1:20

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No

WD10



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


4490

1

LEGEND

MA-0O1| Polished Concrete Floor

MA-02 Timber Oak

MA-03 Dulex Off-White

1550

b )
.

MA-04 Beaumont Marble
MA-0O5 Beaumont Splashback
MA-O6 Beaumont Slab Tile

ROOF SLANTED 3 MA-O7 | Mirror
DEGREES
METAL CoRR o o MA-08 Glass Panel Frosted
MA-09 Glass Panel Translucent
}—94—+ 98— MA-10 Steel Plate

NN~ L%j |
| @ ATTIC GUTTER DETAIL PRI WT1  Brick Wall Vaneer
:  —— o &
S FALL ﬁ @ SCALE TS ] %@@ L @ Concrete Wall Vaneer
2@>3 Plasterboard
GUTTER BOARD Timber Stud

WOT1 Window #

Door #

New Structure - Hidden Object

496

FALL
L[

650

Existing Structure

VY Insulation

Boundary Line

5015
L U

Break Line

554
1

h

O

ol
O

Downlight

Splashback Pendant Light

(&

D Dryer

>
S 4
S owR Orave
S o
‘

| Ay
] 1835 | 0 Earth - RCP Wiring
1900 ]
W Timber D
O1 ATTIC BALCONY TOP VIEW Tiles ¥ Single Switch
WD SCALE 1:20 :
~ - . Concrete X2/ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting
ABBREVIATIONS
\ ADJ Adjustable
\/. BS Basin
BT Benchtop
CT Cooktop
DW Dishwasher

FFL Finish Floor Level
FCL Finish Ceiling Level
FD Floor Drain

GPO  General Power Outlet

KB Kick Board

\ B M Mixers
| Z MIR Mirror
’ O

Oven

\ PT Pantry
SH Showerhead
SB Splash Back
\ SK Skylight
ST Shower Tray
TP Tap
\ TR Towel Rail
TRH Toilet Roll Holder

wW Washing Machine

DRAWING TITLE Attic Balcony Detalls
@ ATTIC BALCONY ISOMETRIC PROJECT: Paddington Terrace House
W SCALE 1:20 Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions on site

prior commencement of any work, the preparation of

drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing

IS copyright and can not be reproduced without written

consent.

90 Scale 1.5, 1:20

Date 04/12/22 True North
Issue A

@OO
Drawn by J Dillon Drawing No

WD11



AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
X2W


O1 ATTIC SKYLIGHT DETAIL

WD12 SCALE 1:5

100

VELUX EKW SILL FINISHING

BATTENS

PROFILED METAL

ROOFING

UNDERLAYMENT

INSULATION SUPPORT BATTEN

FINISH MATERIAL

02  ATTIC SKYLIGHT DETAIL 2
WD12 SCALE 1:5

e

30 - 60 30 - 60
VELUX DECK SEAL VELUX EKW FLASHING
GUTTER
PROFILED METAL
ROOFING UNDERLAYMENT
BATTENS
VELUX FS
i \
: |

i

PACKING
RAFTER

OUTSIDE FRAME WIDTH

\
=
\

VAPOR BARRIER AS
REQUIRED

FINISH MATERIAL

ROUGH OPENING

SECTION A-A

100 MM FRAME TO FRAME SPACING REQUIRED FOR VERTICAL, OVER
AND UNDER COMBI FLASHING APPLICATIONS.

|-
=5 \L
7

B i o
i i e i

- =z
s

WD12 SCALE 11

@ GUTTER DETAIL
\woiz

VELUX EKW GUTTER

VELUX FS

60 - 150

VAPOR BARRIER

BLOCKING AS REQUIRED.
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MA-O1

Polished Concrete Floor

MA-02

Timber Oak

MA-03

Dulex Off-White

MA-04

Beaumont Marble

MA-0O5

Beaumont Splashback

MA-06

Beaumont Slab Tile

MA-O7

Mirror

MA-O8

Glass Panel Frosted

MA-09

Glass Panel Translucent

MA-10

Steel Plate
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Brick Wall Vaneer

Concrete Wall Vaneer

Plasterboard

Timber Stud

Window #

Door #

New Structure - Hidden Object
Existing Structure  -.- Boundary Line

/N Insulation /\/ Break Line

00 Earth ~-— RCP Wiring
Timber ) Downlight
Splashback @ Pendant Light
Tiles ¥ Single Switch

-+ < .. Concrete 2/ Two Way Switch
Neighbors Hidden Lighting

ABBREVIATIONS

ADJ Adjustable

BS Basin

BT Benchtop

CT Cooktop

DW Dishwasher

D Dryer

DWR Drawer

F Fridge

FFL Finish Floor Level

FCL Finish Ceiling Level

FD Floor Drain

GPO  General Power Outlet

KB Kick Board

M Mixers

MIR Mirror

O Oven

PT Pantry

SH Showerhead

SB Splash Back

SK Skylight

ST Shower Tray

TP Tap

TR Towel Rall

TRH Toilet Roll Holder

wW Washing Machine
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